
New Titles List (Released 4 February 2026) 
 

Fiction 
 

Large Print  

Child, Lee 

Dunn, B. S. 

Patterson, James 

Snelling, Lauraine 

Exit strategy (Jack Reacher #30) 

The fury of El Tigre 

Billion dollar ransom 

Land of dreams (Home to Green Creek #1) 

 

 

Allen, Diane 

Atkins, Ace 

Baragwanath, Tom 

Barnes, S. A. 

Blake, Katherine 

Byrski, Liz 

Carter, Alan 

Clancy, Tom 

Collins, Bridget 

Collins, Dani 

Cooper, Tea 

Crews, Caitlin 

Edwards, Emily 

Elliott, Kate 

Eve, Jaymin 

Fields, Helen 

Francis, Lynne 

Johnson, Julie 

Lingam, Ash 

McAllister, Gillian 

McCabe, Patrick 

McCallum, Fiona 

Michaels, Corinne 

Morison, Judi 

Morrissey, Di 

Nell, Joanna 

O’Connor, Mary-Anne 

Paris, Rachel 

Ramunno, Oriana 

Riordan, Matt 

Steel, Danielle 

Stevens, Chevy 

Toyne, Simon 

Secrets in the Dales 

Everybody wants to rule the world 

Lucky thing (Lorraine Henry #2) 

Cold eternity 

If looks could kill  

Lost and found 

Franz Josef (Nick Chester #3) 

Executive power (Jack Ryan #26) 

The naked light 

The Greek’s wife returns 

The tangled web 

Her accidental Spanish heir 

Private lives 

The witch roads 

Spellcaster (Weatherstone College #1) 

The profiler (Connie Woolwine #2) 

The disgraced daughter 

The wind weavers (Reign of remnants #1) 

Pathfinder (Levi Johnson #1 & #2) 

Famous last words 

The butcher  

The Wattle Creek series 

Here and now (Ember Falls #2) 

Secrets 

The endless sky 

The funeral crashers 

Christmas joy 

See how they fall 

Smoke in Berlin (Hugo Fischer #2) 

While the getting is good 

The portrait 

The hitchhikers 

Blood traces (Rees & Khan #2) 



Adult Graphics  

 

Endo, Tatsuya 

Miki, Migiri 

Martin, George R. R. 

Starlin, Jim, et. al. 

Spy x Family 14 

My kitten is a picky eater 3 

Wild cards: ante up 

Cosmic odyssey 

 

Non-Fiction 

005.1 

158.1 

294.5922 

302.23 

327.12 

346.015 

364.1523 

551.415 

581.632 

617.564 

630 

635.9 

641.54 

641.5943 

649.1 

712.6 

720.993 

736.4 

741.24 

746.432 

746.434 

791.43028092 

796.334092 

796.72 

915.493 

916.2 

941.5 

Coding for dummies 

Habits of high performers 

Along the Ramayana trail 

Understanding media 

My family and other spies 

Family law in New Zealand 

The mushroom tapes 

Deserts 

A field guide to the introduced edible weeds handbook 

Managing back pain for dummies 

Kiwi country 

What grows together 

German home kitchen 

Recipetin eats dinner 

The smartphone solution 

The vintage farmhouse garden 

Te Whanganui-a-Tara/Wellington architecture 

A beginner’s guide to animal woodcarving 

Mastering colored pencil 

Light & breezy knitware 

No-sew mini amigurami 

Future boy (Michael J. Fox) 

Bloom (Mary Fowler) 

F1 racing 

Sri Lanka 

Egypt 

A short history of Ireland 

Picture Books 

Bailey, Linda 

Fleming, Meg  

Gooding, Louise 

Latimer, Alex 

Lerwile, Ben 

Mewburn, Kyle 

Smith, Zadie 

Timmers, Leo 

If you happen to have a dinosaur 

I was born a baby 

Minna’s masks 

Dragon Dave the not so brave 

The biggest dog in the book 

The boo zoo 

Weirdo goes wild 

Bear’s lost glasses 



Junior Readers 
 

 

Dandelion Launchers 

Dandelion Launchers 

Dandelion Launchers 

L&S Readers 

L&S Readers 

L&S Readers 

On the mat 

Pam 

The pot 

Dad in a pit 

Pat 

Tim’s dog 

Junior Graphics 

Burne, Cristy 

Hart, Mike 

Layne, Aliza 

LucasFilm 

Marko, Cyndi 

Wang, Dora 

Escape from Uranus (Ultra Violet #2) 

Super Unicorn Princess 

Beetle & the Hollowbones 

Star Wars adventures: volume 1 

Mabel makes a friend (up) (Elephant in the room #1) 

Game on (Pocket Peaches)  

Junior Fiction 

Bolte, Mari 

Brallier, Jess 

Campbell, Julie 

Fleck, Jessica 

Hannon, Tara J. 

Hatcher-Smith, Claire 

Kay, Adam 

Pounder, Sibeal 

Senf, Lora 

The too-friendly pony (Starbright Stables) 

Tuck and Tina and the haunted school 

The red trailer mystery (Trixie Belden #2) 

The curse of Great Winter Academy 

The only ghost in school 

A skeleton in the closet (Mizzy mysteries #1) 

Dexter Procter: the 10 year old doctor 

Neon and the goonicorns 

The loneliest place 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J005.7 

J327.12 

J398.209729 

J590 

J623.82 

J912 

Data, big and small 

The secret lives of women spies 

Tales from the Caribbean 

The world’s most atrocious animals 

Nautical 

Maptastic! 

Young Adult Fiction  

Clark, Kathryn 

Doak, Amy 

Emezi, Akwaeke 

Featherstone, Rachael D. 

Howe, Jenny L. 

Things I learned while I was dead 

What have they done to Liza McLean? 

Somadina 

Oxford blood 

Love at full tilt 

 Milde, K. N.    Those who survive 


